VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

ISIN: CH0021545667

Overview
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Price
453.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.22% (-1.00)

CH0021545667
VAHN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
416 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

452.00 CHF (5)
454.00 CHF (30)
454.00 CHF
455.00 CHF
451.00 CHF
454.00 CHF
453.797571 CHF
247

112,088.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0021545667&ID_NOTATION=12395150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0021545667&ID_NOTATION=12395150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff43bb08ad58cd453af0f6cd54366dbc73c9133ca91e27b799227a0353ec1b02&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df95dcd96fb75c72c&time=1721295290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d53c93da3a31e32a48681ffec4901e5ba1eaf4d98deb080b1fc0f3c15488c49&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c827d57f4030afca&time=1721295290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14f82d3de9b019cc3b501b5db9f50b1771742651ed9d2bcce7e5a3bdb75b98e0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d4c4675b0d845459&time=1721295290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6d35a1e41f195d04a1f489f9790733e8b28aaabcfa2c6f71990cd8fa46f6284&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f3841348f2de8c73&time=1721295290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f30742be425cc800358c122c8a9e591505f3c327cedef201ceb61f1c270aca05&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a873a1be52ec06b0&time=1721295290&tool=RSC

VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

Details

2024/07/17 10:57:07

Price

453.00 CHF

Difference ©  -022%(-1.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0021545667
Symbol VAHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 416 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 452.00 CHF (5)
Ask (Ask size) 454.00 CHF (30)
Open 454.00 CHF
High 455.00 CHF
Low 451.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 454.00 CHF
VWAP 453.797571 CHF
Volume (pcs) 247
Trading volume 112,088.00
Number of trades 17
Last size 24
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.37% +3.42% -4.02%
Perf (abs.) +19.00 +15.00 -19.00
Beta 0.24 0.26 0.49
Volatility 12.71 12.98 17.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

454.60 CHF (474
447.03 CHF (1,014
446.08 CHF (1,196

440.36 CHF (918

462.00 CHF (2024/07/01
425.00 CHF (2024/01/19
462.00 CHF (2024/07/01
413.00 CHF (2023/10/23

— — = — = D &

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2019/06/ 15:43 446.00 EUR 0.00 7

28

2024/07/ 10:57 453.00 CHF 0.11 17

17

2024/03/ 16:26 452.00 CHF 0.05 1

26

2019/06/ 13:30 444.00 EUR 0.00 9

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12395150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41562779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109210307

VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Wﬂ ASS -
VIR
AEE
Members of Management Board Board of directors
Contact Details Jean-Daniel Chairman of Managing Chantal Balet Member of the
Laffely Board Emery administrative board
VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA . ) oo
Christoph Member of Executive Cédric Moret Member of the
o Borgmann Committee administrative board
Place de Milan - 1001 Lausanne Frédéric Member of Executive Eftychia Fischer-  Member of the
Telefon: +41-21-618-80-80 Traimond Committee latrou administrative board
Fax: +41-21-618-81-81 Grégoire Member of Executive Javier Fernandez- Member of the
E-mail: info@vaudoise.ch Fracheboud Committee Cid Plafiiol administrative board
Jaques Marmier Member of Executive Jean-Philippe Member of the
Committee Rochat administrative board
Nathalie Member of Executive Martin Albers Member of the
Follonier-Kehrli Committee administrative board
Patrick Streit Member of Executive Peter Kofmel Member of the
Committee administrative board
Reto Kuhn Member of Executive Philippe Hebeisen Chairman of the
Committee administrative boar
Stanislas Member of Executive
Bressange Committee

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@vaudoise.ch

	VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



